21/10/2016 11:51:43 am

Team Events

Women's Teams 40 and Over

Women's Teams 40 and Over

& WAGNER, Arlene

Women's Teams 40 and Over
& YENER-KOREMATSU, Deniz
& WAGNER, Arlene

Women's Teams 40 and Over
& YENER-KOREMATSU, Deniz
& WAGNER, Arlene

Women's Teams 40 and Over

Women's Teams 40 and Over

& WAGNER, Arlene

Individual Events

Round
1t
1t
1t

Round
1t
1t
1t
1t

Round
1t
1t

Round
1t
1t

Round
1t

1t
Round
1t
1t

1t

40 and Over Women's Doubles

& JONES, Chrissy

1t

50 and Over Women's Singles

1t
1t
1t

50 and Over Women's Doubles

& JONES, Chrissy

50 and Over Mixed Doubles
& TEGELAERS, Peter

1t

1t

1 on 15/10/2016

FAHIM, Maha

LAI-BROWN, Kimmy
FLOOD, Allison

2 on 16/10/2016
BRINDLEY, Aviva

WADA, Satoko

BRINDLEY, Aviva
STRONG, Jeanne

3 on 16/10/2016
NOTTLE, Melissa
LANGLEY, Claire

4 on 17/10/2016

SHAW, Joanne
ROBERTS,

6 on 18/10/2016
Tomoe
Donna
DEETH, Monica

TERAMATO,
ABBOTT,

7 on 19/10/2016 Victoria "B"

Joanna

2016 National Veterans
Results for Jan PAOLINI

Victoria "B" 0/5 1t New South Wales 11/33

Victoria "B" 1/6 1t Victoria 10/30

& HALOCHA, Vivienne

"B" 0/8 1lt South Australia 11/33
& NORTHEAST, Tania
& NORTHEAST, Tania

Victoria

"B" 0/0 1t New Zealand 11/33
& SANDLEY, Sarah
& SHAW, Joanne

Victoria

Victoria "B" 8/27 d Presidents 0/30 3/19

5/17 1t Queensland 6/18

MITCHELL, Bernadette

MITCHELL, Bernadette
Rhonda

PAYNE,
PHAM, Kathy

MA, Joanna

TANFANA, Tutty
ZHANG, Hai Yan
GOVINDASAMY, Kayoko

DEETH, Monica

HSIAO, Eric

& PHAM, Kathy

& TANFANA, Tutty Round

Round
Round
Round

& STEWART, Ann-Louise Round

& FRAN, Sisca Round

6-11,
2-11,

7-11,
3-11,

5-11,11- 9,

2-11,
6-11,

5-11,
7-11,

4-11,10-12,

4-11,

7-11,

10-12,11- 8,

11-

9-11,
11-

6-11,

4,11- 9,

Walkover

8-11,

6-11,
6-11,
2-11,

7-11,

2-11
4-11
3-11,

9-11
5-11
6-11
3-11

7-11

6-11,11- 8,
8-11,11-13

5,10-12,11- 9,

7-11
5-11

8-11,

8-11

8-11,11- 4
4-11,16-18

9-11,11- 6,

7-11,
4-11,
6-11,

6-11
2-11
7-11

5-11

5-11

Page

1



