Team Events

Women's Teams 40 and Over Ro	ound 1 on 15/10/2016 Victor: lt FAHIM, Maha lt LAI-BROWN, Kimmy lt FLOOD, Allison	ia "B" 0/5 lt New South Wales	s 11/33	6-11, 7-11, 2-11 2-11, 3-11, 4-11 5-11,11- 9, 3-11, 7-11
Women's Teams 40 and Over Ro	ound 2 on 16/10/2016 Victor: lt BRINDLEY, Aviva lt WADA, Satoko lt BRINDLEY, Aviva lt STRONG, Jeanne	ia "B" 1/6 lt Victoria 10/30 & HALOCHA, Vivienne		2-11, 5-11, 9-11 6-11, 7-11, 5-11 4-11,10-12, 6-11 4-11, 7-11, 3-11
	lt NOTTLE, Melissa	ia "B" 0/8 lt South Australia & NORTHEAST, Tania & NORTHEAST, Tania		10-12,11- 8, 6-11,11- 8, 5-11 11- 5,10-12,11- 9, 8-11,11-13
& YENER-KOREMATSU, Deniz	ound 4 on 17/10/2016 Victor: lt SHAW, Joanne lt ROBERTS, Joanna	ia "B" 0/0 lt New Zealand 11, & SANDLEY, Sarah & SHAW, Joanne	/33	8-11, 4-11, 7-11 2-11, 7-11, 5-11
Women's Teams 40 and Over Ro	ound 6 on 18/10/2016 Victor: lt TERAMATO, Tomoe d ABBOTT, Donna lt DEETH, Monica	ia " B" 8/27 d Presidents O/30	3/19	11- 8, 9-11, 8-11, 8-11 11- 6,11- 9, 8-11,11- 4 11- 7, 4-11, 4-11,16-18
Women's Teams 40 and Over Ro	ound 7 on 19/10/2016 Victor: lt MITCHELL, Bernadette lt MITCHELL, Bernadette d PAYNE, Rhonda lt PHAM, Kathy	ia "B" 5/17 lt Queensland 6/1	18	9-11, 6-11, 6-11 11- 4,11- 9, 7-11, 3-11, 9-11 Walkover 8-11, 7-11, 6-11
Individual Events				
40 and Over Women's Doubles & JONES, Chrissy	lt MA, Joanna	& TANFANA, Tutty	Round 2	5-11, 9-11,11- 6, 5-11
50 and Over Women's Singles	lt TANFANA, Tutty lt ZHANG, Hai Yan lt GOVINDASAMY, Kayoko		Round 1	6-11, 7-11, 6-11 6-11, 4-11, 2-11 2-11, 6-11, 7-11
50 and Over Women's Doubles & JONES, Chrissy	lt DEETH, Monica	& STEWART, Ann-Louise	Round 1	8-11, 5-11, 6-11
50 and Over Mixed Doubles & TEGELAERS, Peter	lt HSIAO, Eric	& FRAN, Sisca	Round 2	6-11, 9-11, 3-11